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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 12 Fem., 50m Libre Abs.
15/02/2025 - 10:58 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

14 años

1. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA, Sylvia 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.15 480
2. ESCOTET LOPEZ, Daniela 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.19 433
3. GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Julia 11 E.N. Corvera 33.05 364
4. MARTINEZ MUÑIZ, Andrea 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.11 331
5. ALVAREZ RIESCO, Alejandra 11 C.N. Lugones 34.69 315
6. SUAREZ LONGARELA, Sabela 11 C.N. Lugones 34.72 314
7. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Chloe 11 C.N. Lugones 38.83 224

Baja ALPERI PRADO, Teresa 11 C.N. Lugones

15 años

1. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ, Claudia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.32 522
2. RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, Paula 10 E.N. Corvera 30.70 454
3. TOYOS GOMEZ, Lucia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.66 414
4. DEL LLANO BLANCO, Laura 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.64 378
5. CANAS QUINTANA, Clara 10 C.N. Lugones 32.73 375
6. VIÑA COLETO, Luna 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 34.71 314

16 años

1. GONZALEZ RAMIRO, Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.55 565
2. VILLACAMPA OROS, Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.67 558
3. PUENTE VILLAR, Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.17 530
4. MONTERO VILLANUEVA, Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.65 457
5. DIAZ GINEL, Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.87 447
6. VEIGA SANCHEZ, Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.95 443
7. SUAREZ DIAZ, Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.97 443
8. RAMOS MORAN, Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 31.91 405
9. ONIS SUAREZ, Sara 09 Club North Sport Oviedo 31.99 402

10. MIER GARCIA, Carla 09 Club North Sport Oviedo 36.06 280

17 años

1. AGUADO GONZALEZ, Adriana 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.10 593
2. ALVAREZ COSTA, Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.04 485
3. GOMEZ GARCIA, Carolina 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.51 463
4. POZUELO PEREZ, Lucia 08 E.N. Corvera 32.88 370

18 años

1. RAMON ARAMBURU, Laia 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 31.04 440
Baja LLANO CAMBLOR, Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya
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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 12, Fem., 50m Libre

Abs.

1. AGUADO GONZALEZ, Adriana 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.10 593
2. GONZALEZ RAMIRO, Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.55 565
3. VILLACAMPA OROS, Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.67 558
4. PUENTE VILLAR, Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.17 530
5. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ, Claudia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.32 522
6. FRESNO CASTIELLO, Irene 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.54 510
7. DEL CASTRO SAAVEDRA, Marta 02 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.80 497
8. ALVAREZ COSTA, Irene 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.04 485
9. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA, Sylvia 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.15 480

10. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, Sara 05 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.43 467
11. GOMEZ GARCIA, Carolina 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.51 463
12. MONTERO VILLANUEVA, Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.65 457
13. RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, Paula 10 E.N. Corvera 30.70 454
14. DIAZ GINEL, Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.87 447
15. ALONSO GRELA, Olga 03 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.91 445
16. VEIGA SANCHEZ, Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.95 443
17. SUAREZ DIAZ, Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.97 443
18. RAMON ARAMBURU, Laia 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 31.04 440
19. ALVAREZ GARCIA, Carlota 02 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.16 435
20. ESCOTET LOPEZ, Daniela 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.19 433
21. TOYOS GOMEZ, Lucia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.66 414
22. RAMOS MORAN, Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 31.91 405
23. ONIS SUAREZ, Sara 09 Club North Sport Oviedo 31.99 402
24. DEL LLANO BLANCO, Laura 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.64 378
25. CANAS QUINTANA, Clara 10 C.N. Lugones 32.73 375
26. POZUELO PEREZ, Lucia 08 E.N. Corvera 32.88 370
27. ALVAREZ BELKASEN, Nora 03 C.N. Leon 32.98 366
28. GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Julia 11 E.N. Corvera 33.05 364
29. MARTINEZ MUÑIZ, Andrea 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.11 331
30. ALVAREZ RIESCO, Alejandra 11 C.N. Lugones 34.69 315
31. VIÑA COLETO, Luna 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 34.71 314
32. SUAREZ LONGARELA, Sabela 11 C.N. Lugones 34.72 314
33. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Carla 04 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 34.97 307
34. MIER GARCIA, Carla 09 Club North Sport Oviedo 36.06 280
35. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Chloe 11 C.N. Lugones 38.83 224

Baja ALPERI PRADO, Teresa 11 C.N. Lugones
Baja LLANO CAMBLOR, Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja ALVAREZ BERBEL, Lorena 02 R.G.C. Covadonga
Baja FERNANDEZ CABEZUDO, Sofia 06 R.G.C. Covadonga


